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What can help you if you 
want to move 

Who can help you if you 
want to move?

Housing Guide



Who can help you?

It can feel hard to know where to start 
moving home. 

We would say get help if you can.

It is your choice who you ask to help 
you get the home that is right for you.

Don’t forget you can ask friends or 
family members for help to plan.



Who can help you?

They might be able to help you with 
moving. 

People can help you get things you 
need for your home. 

People sometimes can help you pack 
or give you their spare pan if you ask 
around.



The Housing Guide was a collaboration of LDE, Housing 
LIN and Ace Anglia.

It was supported by a co-design group of self-advocates 
and families. The co-design group were Jo, Rachel, 
Danielle, Gary, Liz, and Kate.
 
Thanks to everyone who shared stories, gave us 
feedback, and let us include their work. Please do share 
feedback and comments to LDE.

LDE
Website: learningdisabilityengland.org.uk 
Twitter: @learningdiseng 
Email: info@LDENgland.org.uk

Housing LIN
Website: www.housinglin.org.uk/ 
Twitter @HousingLIN 
Email: info@housinglin.org.uk

Ace Anglia
Website: www.aceanglia.com
Facebook: aceanglia
Twitter: @aceanglia
Email: info@aceanglia.com
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